Buy Season Passes for all home games from the High
School Athletic Office starting August 1st.

Fall 2021 Schedules

Varsity Football Girls Volleyball
Fri 20-Aug Jamboree \ H 6:00 Tue 24-Aug Jamboree \ A 5:00
Fri  27-Aug Fredericktown \" H 7:00 Sat 28-Aug Jefferson JV Tourney Jv H 8:00
Fri 3-Sep Cuba v A 7:00 Tue 31-Aug Seckman JVIV A 4:30
Fri 10-Sep  Herculaneum * \% H 7:00 Thu 2-Sep Ste. Genevieve JVV A 5:30
Fri  17-Sep St. Pius * \ A 7:00 Tue 7-Sep Kingston JVIV H 5:30
Fri 24-Sep Bayless * v H 7:00 Thu 9-Sep Valle Catholic JVIV H 5:30
Fri 1-Oct Valle Catholic v A 7:00 Fri 10-Sep SEMO Tourney Vv A
Fri 8-Oct Grandview * (homecoming) \' H 7:00 Tue 14-Sep North County JVV H 5:30
Fri 15-Oct  Chaffee Vv H 7:00 Thu 16-Sep St. Vincent* JVIV H 5:30
Fri 22-Oct  St. Vincent * Vv A 7:00 Sat 18-Sep Seckman Tourney v A
29-Oct  Round 1, District Sat 18-Sep Valle Catholic Tourney JV A
5-Nov Round 2, District Mon 20-Sep West County JVIV H 5:30
Junior Varsity Football Tue 21-Sep Park Hills Central JVV A 5:30
Mon 30-Aug Fredericktown JV © H 6:00 Thu 23-Sep Arcadia Valley JVV A 5:30
Tue 7-Sep Cuba JV H 6:00 Tue 28-Sep Crystal City * JVV A 5:30
Mon 13-Sep Herculaneum JVv H 6:00 Thu 30-Sep Festus* JVIV A 5:30
Mon 20-Sep St. Pius Jv A 6:00 10/1-10/2 Quad State Tourney(Paducah) v A
Mon 27-Sep Bayless JV H 6:00 Tue 5-Oct St. Pius * JVIV H 5:30
Mon 4-Oct Valle Catholic Jv A 6:00 Thu 7-Oct Herculaneum * JVV H 5:30
Mon 11-Oct Grandview JVv H 6:00 Mon 11-Oct Hillsboro * JVIV A 5:30
Mon 18-Oct Wright City JV H 5:30 Thu 14-Oct Grandview * JViv A 5:30
Mon 25-Oct St. Vincent Jv A 6:00 Mon 18-Oct  Saxony Lutheran JVV H 5:30
Girls Softball 25-Oct  Districts
Sat 21-Aug Jamboree Vv A 9:00 Cross Country
Mon 30-Aug Fredericktown JVIV. A 4:30 HIGH AND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Tue 31-Aug Northwest JVIV H 4:15 Sat 28-Aug Jackson HS A TBA
Wed 1-Sep Farmington JVIV A 4:30 Wed 1-Sep St. Vincent HS A TBA
Tue 7-Sep Windsor * JVIV. H 4:30 Sat 11-Sep Forest Park HS/MS A TBA
Wed 8-Sep Chaffee JVIV H 4:30 Tue 21-Sep Oak Ridge HS/MS A TBA
Thu 9-Sep Herculaneum * JVIV. A 4:30 Sat 2-Oct Hillsboro HS/MS A TBA
Sat 11-Sep St. Pius Round Robin Vv A Tue 5-Oct Jefferson MS H 4:00
Mon 13-Sep St. Clair JVIV H 4:30 Thu 7-Oct Woodland (Jackson) HS/MS A TBA
Thu 16-Sep Perryville * JVIiV. A 4:30 Sat 16-Oct Conference HS/MS A TBA
Sat 18-Sep Festus Tourney \' A 9:00 Fri 22-Oct  Clayton HS A TBA
Mon 20-Sep Kelly JVIV. A 4:30 Sat 23-Oct Herky MS A TBA
Tue 21-Sep St.Pius * JVIV H 4:00 Sat 30-Oct Districts HS A TBA
Thu 23-Sep Cape Central JVIV. H 4:30 Sat 6-Nov State HS A TBA
Sat 25-Sep Russellville Tourney Vv A
Mon 27-Sep Hillsboro * JVIV A 4:30 Middle School Volleyball
Tue 28-Sep Cuba JVIV H 4:30 Thu 16-Sep Windsor* 718 H 5:00
Wed 29-Sep Saxony Lutheran JVIV. H 4:30 Sat 18-Sep Ste. Gen 8th Tourney 8 A TBA
Thu 30-Sep Festus * JVIV. H 4:30 Mon 20-Sep Sunrise * 7/8 A 5:00
Tue 5-Oct Desoto * JVIV. A 4:30 Tue 21-Sep Perryville * 7/8 H 5:00
Thu 7-Oct North County JVIV. A 4:30 Thu 23-Sep Farmington 7/8 H 5:00
11-Oct  Districts Mon 27-Sep Crystal City * 7/8 A 5:00
Middle School Football Thu 30-Sep Grandview * 718 H 5:00
Thu 16-Sep Perryville * 718 A 5:00 Sat 2-Oct Jefferson 7th Tourney 7 H 9:00
Thu 23-Sep Crystal City * 7/8 A 5:00 Mon 4-Oct Festus * 718 A 5:00
Thu 30-Sep Grandview * 7/8 H 5:00 Thu 7-Oct Hillsboro * 7/8 H 5:00
Thu 7-Oct North County 718 A 4:00 Mon 11-Oct Herculaneum * 7/8 A 5:00
Thu 14-Oct Fredericktown 718 H 4:00 Thu 14-Oct Desoto* 7/8 A 5:00
Thu 21-Oct Herculaneum * 718 H 5:00 Mon 18-Oct JCAA Tourney 7th Grade 7 H TBA
Tue 19-Oct JCAA Tourney 8th Grade 8 H TBA

*Denotes a Conference Game
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